

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/O.J.APPEAL NO. 8 of 2018
In
COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 95 of 1981
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (OJ) NO. 1 of 2018

=====

MORVI HOUSE TENEMENTS ASSOCIATION,
Versus
THE O.L. OF MORVI MERCANTILE BANK LTD.,

=====

Appearance:

MR PP BANAJI(140) for the PETITIONER

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.R.BRAHMBHATT
and
HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.G.URAIZEE

Date : 13/08/2018

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.R.BRAHMBHATT)

Shri P.P.Banaji, learned advocate for the petitioner makes request for time. At his request, matters are kept on 17.09.2018.

(S.R.BRAHMBHATT, J)

(A.G.URAIZEE, J)

PANKAJ